Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q1 Note: This survey is for those residing within the Leander City limits. Are you aware that the
City of Leander sends half of its $10+M sales tax revenues to Capital Metro each year?

Answered: 210  Skipped: 0

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 37.14% 78
No 62.86% 132
TOTAL 210

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.

Copyright © 2019 Don Stroud - LeanderLookout.com 1/6


Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text
Copyright © 2019 Don Stroud  - LeanderLookout.com

Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text
Survey conducted May 22, 2019 – June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.


Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text

Daddy
Typewritten Text


Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q2 Would you vote for Leander to allocate the sales tax that is currently being sent to Cap
Metro and use that sales tax to reduce your property taxes instead?

Answered: 208  Skipped: 2

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 86.54% 180
No 13.46% 28
TOTAL

208

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.
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Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q3 Would you vote to allocate a portion of the sales tax that is currently being sent to Capital
Metro and use that sales tax for economic development within the City of Leander?

Answered: 210  Skipped: 0

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.86% 174
No 17.14% 36
TOTAL 210

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.
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Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q4 Would you vote to end the partnership between the City of Leander and Capital Metro?

Answered: 209  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 77.51% 162
No 22.49% 47
TOTAL 209

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.

Copyright © 2019 Don Stroud - LeanderLookout.com 4/6


Daddy
Typewritten Text
Copyright © 2019 Don Stroud   - LeanderLookout.com

Daddy
Typewritten Text
Survey conducted May 22, 2019 – June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.


Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q5 Would you be willing to help circulate petitions calling for an election for the City of Leander
to end its partnership with Cap Metro?

Answered: 207  Skipped: 3

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 24.15% 50
No 75.85% 157
TOTAL 207

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.
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Leander - Cap Metro SurveyMonkey

Q6 If yes to the preceding question, please provide your name, address, email address and
phone number so LeanderLookout can contact you when a petition drive is initiated. Your name
and contact information will not be shared with any other entity or individual, and will be used
strictly for communications regarding Leander's withdrawal from Cap Metro.Thank you for
completing this survey and staying engaged in this important issue.

Answered: 47  Skipped: 163

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00% 47
Company 0.00% 0
Address 95.74% 45
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 95.74% 45
89.36% 42

Phone Number

Survey conducted May 22, 2019 — June 29, 2019 via Survey Monkey. Participants accessed survey via 208 distinct IP addresses.
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